
2022 Overlea Fall Soccer  
U6 COED Schedule 

 
Team 1 – Coach Angie  Team 2 – Coach Andrew Team 3 – Coach Em & Coach Jess 

Game Schedule 
 

All Games to Be Played at Linover Park Field No. 2 
Day Date Time Games Bye 

Saturday 09/10/2022 9:30AM 1 v 2 3 
Tuesday 09/13/2022 6:00PM 3 v 1 2 
Saturday 09/17/2022 9:30AM 2 v 3 1 

Wednesday 09/21/2022 6:00PM 2 v 1 3 
Saturday 09/24/2022 9:30AM 3 v 2 1 
Saturday 10/01/2022 Overlea Soccer Family Day and Pictures 8:00AM - ???? 
Saturday 10/08/2022 9:30AM 1 v 2 3 

Wednesday 10/12/2022 6:00 PM 1 v 3 2 
Saturday 10/15/2022 9:30 AM 2 v 3 1 
Saturday 10/22/2022 9:30 AM 1 v 3 2 

 


